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Table III—continued.

Place. Nature ofPosition.
A-v

Salary. Reason why Positionwas created.

Post and Telegraph Dep. .rtme: —conlimtied.
Auckland Telegraph-office—

Auckland
ii

ii

Assistant Supervisor, T.E.
Senior Bureau-attendant
Night T.E. Attendant
Junior Exchange Clerk
Telegram-sorter
Telegraph Message-boy

£
140
110
170
150
50
62

Expansion of business.
11Temporary employee appointed permanently.

Expansion of business.,,
ii

ii
Auckland Engineering District—

Auckland Cadet
Foreman Lineman
Lineman
Plumber and Splicer..
Lineman
Engineer
Cadet

95
160
450
170
160
235

80

Expansion of business.
Temporary employee appointed permanently.ii • •,, . . • . ,1 11

ii
Cambridge
Radio-Awanui

Thames
Thamos District—

Katikati
Opotiki

ii iiNew Lineman's station.
New radio-telegraph station.
Expansion of business.

Telegraph Message-boy
Junior Exchange Clerk
Letter-carrier

31
100
50
50
50
50

280
165
165
50
50

Expansion of business.
ii

iiTe Aroha
Te Puke
Whakatane

Uisborne

ii

ii ii

i,
Junior Exchange Clerk
Clerk
Telegraphist
Cadet
Junior Exchange Clerk
Telegram-folder

»i

ii

ii

ii ii

ii

ii • • • • •• ii

Gisborno District—
Te Araroa Postmistress

Assistant
Telegraph Message-boy
Junior Exchange Clerk
Acting-Telegraphist
Junior Exchange Clerk
Cadet
Junior Exchange Clerk
Messenger
Letter-carrier

75
50
31

120
130
60
50
60
50
50

Temporary employee appointed permanently.

To Karaka
Tokomaru Bay
Tolaga Bay

i, i,
Expansion of business.

ii • ■ • •Napier ii

ii

ii • •
Napier District—

Hastings
ii

Junior Exchange Clerk
Assistant Despatch Clerk
Telegraph Message-boy

50
50
31
40

120
31
50
50

Expansion of business.
ii • • • • • • ii

Otane
Taradale

ii
i, • •Junior Exchange Clerk

Telegraph Message-boy
Junior Exchange Clerk
Junior Exchange Clerk and

Messenger

ii
New telephone oxchange.
Expansion of business.

Waipawa
Wairoa ii

Now Plymouth District—
Awakino
Rahotu
Stratford
Waitara

Cadet
Postmistress
Telegraph Message-boy
Junior Exchange Clerk
Telegraph Message-boy
Cadet

100
60
31
90
31

220
160
110
130
210

50
50
93

Expansion of business.
Temporary employee appointed permanently.
Expansion of business.

,, . . . .
Wanganui ii

Relief purposes.
Expansion of business.ii • ■ ■ • „ 11Assistant Dospatch Clerk

Letter-carriers' Sorter
Letter-carrier
Distributor
Junior Exchange Clerk
Telegraph Message-boy

ii,, . . . . • ■ i,, . • . . . . ii

,1

ii ii

Wanganui District—•
Castlecliff

ii

Postmi i
Letter-carrier
Junior Exchange Clerk
Letter-carrier
Cadet and Messenger
Telegraphist
Junior Exchange Clerk

70
50
50
60

100
120
50

Temporaiy employee appointed permanently.
Expansion of business.

Eltham
Manaia
Ohakune East
Taihape
Waverley

Wellington Chief Post-office—
Wellington Clerk

Cadet

11

460
310
160
170
110
50
90

320
1,730

31

Expansion of business.
For leave purposes.
Expansion of business.ii • • • • Letter-carrier

Messenger
Sorter
Assistant
Motor Mechanic
Chauffeur
Telegraph Message-boy

ii • • . • ii,, .. ,i

ii • • • • • * ii

ii ii
Temporary employee appointed permanently.

ii
For relief purposes in suburbs.
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