TABLE III—continued.

	Place	э.		Nature of Position.		Number created.	Salary.	Reason why Position was created.
				Post and Telegraph	DEPAR	TMENT	-contin	ued.
uckland Tele	graph-	office		<u></u>	- 1		£	7
Auckland	••	• •	• •	Assistant Supervisor, T.E.		ļ	140	Expansion of business.
,,	• •	• •	• •	Senior Bureau-attendant		1 1	110 170	Temporary employee appointed permanently
**	• •	• •	• •	Night T.E. Attendant Junior Exchange Clerk		3	150	Expansion of business.
,,	• •	••	••	Telegram-sorter	::	ĭ	50	"
,,	• •	••	• • •	Telegram-sorter Telegraph Message-boy		$ar{2}$	62	,,
uckland Eng	ineerin							
Auckland	· • •	•••		Cadet		1	95	Expansion of business.
,,			•••	Foreman Lineman	• •	1	160	Temporary employee appointed permanently
,,	• •	••	••	Lineman	••	3 1	450 170	"
Cambridge	• •	••	••	Plumber and Splicer Lineman	• •	l	160	New Lineman's station.
Radio-Awan		• •	• •	Engineer	::	i	235	New radio-telegraph station.
names	ıuı		• • •	Cadet		ĩ	80	Expansion of business.
hames Distri	ct—	••	•••			-		
Katikati				Telegraph Message-boy		1	31	Expansion of business.
Opotiki		••		Junior Exchange Clerk		2	100	,,
• ,,				Letter-carrier		1	50	**
Te Aroha				,,		1	50	**
Te Puke		••	•••		••	l	50	,,
Whakatane	• •	• •		Junior Exchange Clerk		1	50	,,
sborne	• •	• •	••	Clerk Telegraphist	•••	2 1	280	***
,,	• •	• •	• • •	Telegraphist Cadet	••	2	165 165	,,
,,	• •	• •	• •	Junior Exchange Clerk	::	1	50	,,
,,	• •	• •	• •	Telegram-folder		1	50	,,
isborne Distr	riet—	• •	• •	Lorogram Totali	••	-	30	,,
Te Araroa				Postmistress		1	75	Temporary employee appointed permanently
				Assistant		î	50	,, ,,
Te Karaka	• •			Telegraph Message-boy		1	31	Expansion of business.
Tokomaru I	Bay			Junior Exchange Clerk		2	120	,,,
Tolaga Bay			• •	Acting-Telegraphist		l	130	"
"		• •		Junior Exchange Clerk		1	50	,,
apier		• •	• •	Cadet	••	1	50	,,
,,	• •	••	• •	Junior Exchange Clerk	••	1	60	**
**	• •	••	• •	Messenger	• •	1 1	50 50	,,
apier Distric		••	• •	Letter-carrier	••	1	50	"
Hastings				Junior Exchange Clerk		1	50	Expansion of business.
,,	• •	• • •		Assistant Despatch Clerk		ì	50	,,
"				Telegraph Message-boy		1	31	"
Otane		••				1	40	,,
Taradale				Junior Exchange Clerk		2	120	New telephone exchange.
,,			••	Telegraph Message-boy		1	31	Expansion of business.
Waipawa	• •	• •		Junior Exchange Clerk		1	50	,,
Wairoa	• •	• •	• •	Junior Exchange Clerk	and	1	50	**
701 41	1. 10: 4	•		Messenger	i			
ew Plymoutl	h Distr	ict—		Cadet		1	100	Thumanaian of haringan
Awakino	• •	• •	• •	Cadet Postmistress	•••	1 1	100	Expansion of business. Temporary employee appointed permanently
Rahotu Stratford	••	• •	• •	Telegraph Message-boy	•••	ì	31	Expansion of business.
Stratiord Waitara	• •	• •	• •	Junior Exchange Clerk		1	90	,
	• •		• •	Telegraph Message-boy		1	31	,, ,,
anganui		••		Cadet		2	220	"
,,	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		_ ,,		2	160	Relief purposes.
,,		••		Assistant Despatch Clerk		1	110	Expansion of business.
**			5	Letter-carriers' Sorter		1	130	,,
,,			••	Letter-carrier		2	210	,,
**	• •			Distributor		1	50	,,
,,		• •		Junior Exchange Clerk	••	1	50	,,
, ,,,	4	• •	• •	Telegraph Message-boy		3	93	**
anganui Dis			1	Doctmints		1	70	Tomporous omplome amainted accurate
Castlecliff	• •	••	• •	Postmistress Letter-carrier	•••	1 1	70 50	Temporary employee appointed permanentl Expansion of business.
Eltham	••	••	• •	Junior Exchange Clerk	•••	1	50 50	l * .
Manaia		• •	••	Letter-carrier	••	1	60	"
Manaia Ohakune Es		• •	• •	Cadet and Messenger	::	i	100	,,,
Taihape		•••	• •	Telegraphist		ì	120	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Waverley	• •	••	• •	Junior Exchange Clerk		î	50	,,,
ellington Ch						-		
Wellington		•••		Clerk		1	460	Expansion of business.
,,				Cadet		5	310	For leave purposes.
"		••	••	,,,		2	160	Expansion of business.
"				Letter-carrier		1	170	,,,
,,			••	Messenger		2	110	,,
**	• •	• •		Sorter		1	50	29
,,	• •	• •	• •	Assistant]	1	90	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		• •	• •	Motor Mechanic	. • •	2	320	Temporary employee appointed permanently
**				Chauffeur		11	1,730	I
"	• •	• •	• • •	Telegraph Message-boy	•••	î	31	For relief purposes in suburbs.